Project Grants

Year

2020
2020
2020

2020
2020
2020
2020

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

2020
2020
2020
2020

Recipient

Arts Council of Lake Oswego (ACLO)
Art in Oregon
Charbonneau Arts Association

City of Canby

Clackamas Repertory Theatre
Estacada Area Arts Commission
Forests Forever

4-H Youth Development Latinx Outreach-
Clackamas County

Masque Alfresco
Milwaukie Historical Society
Rex Putnam Music Boosters
Rose City Accordion Club
Tilikum Chamber Orchestra
West Linn-Wilsonville Music and Arts Partners
(MAP)
Wilsonville Arts & Cultural Council
Youth Music Project
17 grants

Amount funded

$2,000.00
$1,150.00
$1,104.00

$1,200.00
$2,500.00
$2.450.00
$2,000.00

$2,500.00
$2,315.00
$1,669.00
$2,500.00
$1,250.00
$1,500.00

$1,800.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$30,938.00

City

Lake Oswego
Oregon City
Wilsonville

Canby
Oregon City
Estacada
Oregon City

Oregon City
Lake Oswego
Milwaukie
Milwaukie
Milwaukie
Milwaukie

West Linn
Wilsonville
West Linn

Title

“Zine Scene: Spring 2020 Exhibition at ARTspace
Stevens-Crawford Artist Residency
Improving Art Display Opportunities for Students

First Thursday — Music in the Park

A staged play

Estacada Summer Celebration 2020

Develop educational film documentary about the historic Molalla Log House

4-H Raices y Alas Music Project

2020 Summer Park Tour: “Looking Glass Alice in Wonderland”
Digital catalogue of Milwaukie Museum Collection

Rolling Carts and Props

23rd Annual Rose City Accordion Camp-2020

Tilikum Chamber Orchestra at Rex Putnam High School

2020 'Dia de los Muertos' celebration
Wilsonville Festival of Arts 2020: Make Your Mark
Tuition Assistance

Funding Priority

3. Stimulate partnerships and collaborations that grow capacities to support assets and remove barriers.
We include here partnerships that support cultural tourism.

2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities

2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities

4. Work closely with local governments, businesses, and others to embed local culture in community
development.

2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2 .Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities

4. Work closely with local governments, businesses, and others to embed local culture in community
development.

14

Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
.Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities

SISISIN

Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities

14

Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities

N

Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities

. Increase how local culture is valued and supported






