Project (Grants				
Year	Recipient	Amount funded	City	Title	Funding Priority
			•		3. Stimulate partnerships and collaborations that grow capacities to support assets and remove barriers
2020	Arts Council of Lake Oswego (ACLO)	\$2,000.00	Lake Oswego	'Zine Scene: Spring 2020 Exhibition at ARTspace	We include here partnerships that support cultural tourism.
2020	Art in Oregon	\$1,150.00	Oregon City	Stevens-Crawford Artist Residency	2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2020	Charbonneau Arts Association	\$1,104.00	Wilsonville	Improving Art Display Opportunities for Students	2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2020	City of Canby	\$1,200.00	Canby	First Thursday – Music in the Park	 Work closely with local governments, businesses, and others to embed local culture in community development.
2020	Clackamas Repertory Theatre			A staged play	2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2020	Estacada Area Arts Commission	\$2,450.00		Estacada Summer Celebration 2020	2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2020	Forests Forever			Develop educational film documentary about the historic Molalla Log House	2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2020	4-H Youth Development Latinx Outreach- Clackamas County			4-H Raíces y Alas Music Project	 Support the creation of on participation in current projects and activities Work closely with local governments, businesses, and others to embed local culture in community development.
2020	Masque Alfresco			2020 Summer Park Tour: "Looking Glass Alice in Wonderland"	2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2020	Milwaukie Historical Society	\$1,669.00	-	Digital catalogue of Milwaukie Museum Collection	2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2020	Rex Putnam Music Boosters	\$2,500.00		Rolling Carts and Props	2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2020	Rose City Accordion Club	\$1,250.00		23rd Annual Rose City Accordion Camp-2020	2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2020	Tilikum Chamber Orchestra				
2020		\$1,500.00	Milwaukie	Tilikum Chamber Orchestra at Rex Putnam High School	2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2020	West Linn-Wilsonville Music and Arts Partners (MAP)	\$1,800.00		2020 'Día de los Muertos' celebration	2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2020	Wilsonville Arts & Cultural Council	\$2,500.00	Wilsonville	Wilsonville Festival of Arts 2020: Make Your Mark	2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2020	Youth Music Project	\$2,500.00	West Linn	Tuition Assistance	1. Increase how local culture is valued and supported
2020	17 grants	\$30,938.00			